

Achizitie pachet consumabile

I.D.: 92440343

Data publicarii 25.01.24 Coduri CPV 39220000-0

Pretul estimativ: 17.228,37 RON - 17.228,37 RON

Descriere: Agrafe 33mm B4U 100buc CUT 70 1.34 93.80 DLE0314 Capsator 24/6 Deli 50coli E0314 BUC 6 29.99 179.94 40176300 Capse 24/6 Globe Star 1000buc CUT 70 1.42 99.40 4 9642492 Corector fluid cu pensula Bic 20ml BUC 40 4.00 160.00 5 1302898999070.1 Dosar carton cu sina PR 10/set BUC 100 11.00 1100.00 6 1302898999070.2 Dosar incopciat 1/1 PR carton 10buc alb BUC 50 14.00 700.00 7 EC-200202 Folie protectie A4 Noki 100buc BUC 20 11.76 235.20 8 3R918200 Hartie copiator A4 80gr Xerox Business 500coli/top BUC 150 23.00 3450.00 9 HD1301 Detartrant Ekamax 5L BUC 10.0 74.60 746.00 10 HD1296 Detergent pardoseli Ekamax Popular Lilac Floor PET 5L BUC 20.0 14.85 297.00 11 HD1103 Detergent vase Ekamax Dish Lemon 5L BUC 25.0 33.25 831.25 12 HD2222 Detergent WC Ekamax 36H Plus 750ml BUC 100.0 9.45 945.00 13 HD1000 Sapun lichid Ekamax Aloe Vera 500ml BUC 100.0 8.15 815.00 14 HD1001 Sapun lichid Ekamax White Pearl PET 5L BUC 25.0 29.99 749.75 15 HD1504 Solutie geam Ekamax Magic Windows 750ml BUC 100.0 7.56 756.00 16 352098 Prosop hartie in V verde 1st 200buc Kiwi Clean BUC 300.0 4.30 1290.00 17 120489-32 Hartie igienica 2st 120foi 11*10cm 32buc/set BUC 12.0 37.39 448.68 18 5946035565600 TRIUMF DEGRESANT FORTE UNIV. 500ML BUC 50.0 12.99 649.50 19 5949033009831 Burete vase canelat Sweet Home 3/set BUC 33.0 2.50 82.50 20 KO71338 Tus Kores stampila 27ml negru BUC 10.0 5.59 55.90 21 31414520 Sfoara bumbac 100gr. CN BUC 20.0 5.30 106.00 22 DN-1922100PL-01 Indigo 100 file/set, DONAU - negru BUC 5.0 29.99 149.9